South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 16, 2024, 05:05:57 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3339 (Rat #0037, Act #0023 of 1989) General Bill, By Carnell, J.C. Johnson and J.G. McAbee

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 22-2-195 so as to provide that jurors for
magistrates' courts in a county, at the discretion of the county governing body, may be drawn and summoned by computer in
the manner the Supreme Court by order directs.

01/25/89
01/26/89
01/26/89
01/27/89
01/31/89
01/31/89
02/15/89
02/21/89
02/21/89
02/22/89
03/07/89
03/12/89
03/12/89
03/12/89
03/15/89

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-14
Read second time HJ-11

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-12
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-8

Read second time SJ-23

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-23

Read third time and enrolled SJ-13

Ratified R 37

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/12/89

Act No. 23

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



