South Carolina Legislature

May 16, 2024, 05:05:57 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3339 (Rat #0037, Act #0023 of 1989) General Bill, By Carnell, J.C. Johnson and J.G. McAbee

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 22-2-195 so as to provide that jurors for magistrates' courts in a county, at the discretion of the county governing body, may be drawn and summoned by computer in the manner the Supreme Court by order directs.

01/25/89	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-14
01/26/89	House	Read second time HJ-11
01/26/89	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-12
01/27/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
01/31/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
01/31/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12
02/15/89	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-8
02/21/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-23
02/21/89	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-23
02/22/89	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-13
03/07/89		Ratified R 37
03/12/89		Signed By Governor
03/12/89		Effective date 03/12/89
03/12/89		Act No. 23
03/15/89		Copies available